r 4
M ‘}l IREBE LT FH IR 2 Al e TR0

Web: www.kuigkj.com

P i B& =50 7 & F 48 TWDM-1X2
FAE: RIEAHEE., SEHESE SEERS. SH L, STEEFRTREN
R D bR E., LAERE. CWDMASK., RiELA A4

7= S A
ZH AL S E
5 - Bx MR
7 4t K e B nm 1535~1565 1535~1565
R AN A dB 0.9 1.0
B A dB 0.7 0.8
HaRE (AR dB 40 52
L ANERA T dB 28 45
w/NE G (FAD dB 23
w/NE G (BAD dB 20
WK dB 960~990 or 1460~1490
KAHRE  RAHEAIRAE dB 0.6
HA NS 0.4
/N B AR R dB 50
O TN AE AL E P dB/C 0.005
R Z KN & mW 300
A% BKAL A N 5
taEA - F w4, HI1060; SMF-28E
TAHERE C -5to+70
7785 C -40to+85

U S B e L5, &%, BAHHEM0.3dB, EKHFFED5dB, A/ 2dB,




Web: www.kuigkj.com

”~
M J JRERE R F B R4 A Tel: 18980672047

Ak, BROAKEY#HE % 4 2ok,

R
Com @5.5mm —§5.5mm Com
[ KUIG_[J=—=—rass P ———(I KUIG_[J—<_
} 35mm | e 35mm—]
Backward Forward
T8 15 &
F= b 4 R PMIWDM
TR K 1550=1550nm
SR S=#4); D=4
T B4 F=Fedh; S=124h; B=W %k
Rk 0=250um#®E 4 ; 1=900umir &%
BRAKE 0=0.8m; l=1m
X P il 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




